  43.0mm
1.69in
  22.0mm
0.87in
  160.8mm
6.33in
  79mm
3.11in
50.0mm
1.97in
TRAVEL
  43.0mm
1.69in
    37.5mm
1.48in
    25.0mm
0.98in
  12.5mm
0.49in
  12.7mm
0.50in
  25.0mm
0.98in
  37.5mm
1.48in
M3 MOUNTING HOLE
(18 PLACES)
M4 MOUNTING HOLE
(1 PLACE) HOLE FOR ALIGNMENT PINS
(4 PLACES)
25MM SPACING
  16.2mm
0.64in
  16.2mm
0.64in
  25.6mm
1.01in
  79.5mm
3.13in
  97.4mm
3.83in
    25.4mm
1.00in
  157.0mm
6.18in
M3 MOUNTING HOLES
(8 PLACES)
MTS50/M-Z8
MATERIAL
DRAWN
APPROVAL REV
RG
MR
20/04/2012
DATE
20/04/2012
w w w . t h o r  l a b s . c o m
ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT
N/A
0.34 kg
VALUES IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS
DRAWING
PROJECTION
NAME
FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES
COPYRIGHT © 2011 BY THORLABS
MOTORISED 50MM TRAVEL STAGE METRIC
2